
DETAILS OF LOCAL POLITICIANS IN THE WARDS OF KINGS CROSS, BLOOMSBURY & HOLBORN 
AND COVENT GARDEN 

 

KINGS CROSS 

Jonathan Simpson (Cabinet Member for Promoting Culture & Communities): 
jonathan.simpson@camden.gov.uk 

Abdul Hai (Cabinet Member for Young People & Cohesion):  abdul.hai@camden.gov.uk 

Georgie Robertson (Member of Planning Committee):  georgie.robertson@camden.gov.uk 

 

 

BLOOMSBURY 

Adam Harrison (Cabinet Member for improving Camden's Environment [which includes 
transport schemes]:  adam.harrison@camden.gov.uk 

Rishi Madlani:  rishi.madlani@camden.gov.uk 

Sabrina Francis:  sabrina.francis@camden.gov.uk 

 

 

 



 

HOLBORN & COVENT GARDEN 

Awale Olad (Chair of Scutiny Committee for Culture & the Environment: 
awale.olad@camden.gov.uk 

Julian Fulbrook:  julian.fulbrook@camden.gov.uk 

Sue Vincent (Member of Planning Committee): sue.vincent@camden.gov.uk 

 

 

Leader of Camden Council:   Georgia Gould (Kentish Town): georgia.gould@camden.gov.uk 

                                                                              

MP for Camden & St Pancras 

Keir Starmer: keir.starmer.mp@parliament.uk 

 

If you want to know when decisions are being made, have a look at Camden's Forward Plans, 
which are updated monthly.  

http://democracy.camden.gov.uk/mgListPlans.aspx?RPId=122&RD=0 

 
 
 


